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It isIt isIt isIt is    numbernumbernumbernumber    hour(s)hour(s)hour(s)hour(s)    

Il estIl estIl estIl est 
(It is) 

1 uneuneuneune    
heureheureheureheure    
(hour)    

5 

10 

15 

20 

25 

30 

35 

40 

45 

50 

55 

cinqcinqcinqcinq    

dixdixdixdix    

quinzequinzequinzequinze 

vingtvingtvingtvingt 

vingtvingtvingtvingt----cinqcinqcinqcinq 

trentetrentetrentetrente 

trentetrentetrentetrente----cinqcinqcinqcinq 

quarantequarantequarantequarante 

quarantequarantequarantequarante----cinqcinqcinqcinq 

cinquantecinquantecinquantecinquante 

cinquantecinquantecinquantecinquante----cinqcinqcinqcinq 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

deuxdeuxdeuxdeux    

troistroistroistrois    

quatrequatrequatrequatre    

cinqcinqcinqcinq    

sixsixsixsix    

septseptseptsept    

huithuithuithuit    

neufneufneufneuf    

dixdixdixdix    

onzeonzeonzeonze    

douzedouzedouzedouze    

treizetreizetreizetreize    

quatorzequatorzequatorzequatorze    

quinzequinzequinzequinze    

seizeseizeseizeseize    

dixdixdixdix----septseptseptsept    

dixdixdixdix----huithuithuithuit    

dixdixdixdix----neufneufneufneuf    

vingtvingtvingtvingt    

vingtvingtvingtvingt----etetetet----uneuneuneune    

vingtvingtvingtvingt----deuxdeuxdeuxdeux    

vingtvingtvingtvingt----troistroistroistrois    

heureheureheureheuressss 
(hours) 

minutesminutesminutesminutes    

Quelle heure est-il ? 

© Light Bulb Languages 2020 CS http://www.lightbulblanguages.co.uk 

It isIt isIt isIt is    numbernumbernumbernumber    hour(s)hour(s)hour(s)hour(s)    

Il estIl estIl estIl est 
(It is) 

1 uneuneuneune    
heureheureheureheure    
(hour)    

5 

10 

15 

20 

25 

30 

35 

40 

45 

50 

55 

cinqcinqcinqcinq    

dixdixdixdix    

quinzequinzequinzequinze 

vingtvingtvingtvingt 

vingtvingtvingtvingt----cinqcinqcinqcinq 

trentetrentetrentetrente 

trentetrentetrentetrente----cinqcinqcinqcinq 

quarantequarantequarantequarante 

quarantequarantequarantequarante----cinqcinqcinqcinq 

cinquantecinquantecinquantecinquante 

cinquantecinquantecinquantecinquante----cinqcinqcinqcinq 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

deuxdeuxdeuxdeux    

troistroistroistrois    

quatrequatrequatrequatre    

cinqcinqcinqcinq    

sixsixsixsix    

septseptseptsept    

huithuithuithuit    

neufneufneufneuf    

dixdixdixdix    

onzeonzeonzeonze    

douzedouzedouzedouze    

treizetreizetreizetreize    

quatorzequatorzequatorzequatorze    

quinzequinzequinzequinze    

seizeseizeseizeseize    

dixdixdixdix----septseptseptsept    

dixdixdixdix----huithuithuithuit    

dixdixdixdix----neufneufneufneuf    

vingtvingtvingtvingt    

vingtvingtvingtvingt----etetetet----uneuneuneune    

vingtvingtvingtvingt----deuxdeuxdeuxdeux    

vingtvingtvingtvingt----troistroistroistrois    

heureheureheureheuressss 
(hours) 

minutesminutesminutesminutes    

Quelle heure est-il ? 


